Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519049EN  page 1
January 23, 2025 1:04 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Asymmetric/symmetyric distribution illumination ideal around the perimeter of an operating room table
•	 Multiple lumen packages up to 32,000+ lumens; Multiple lenses available
•	 Die-formed steel housing and door; stainless steel and aluminum available

Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBERS: ORLF-24-4-ALH-INA-ASY2-LD4-4HI-40-120-ED1D2                     White only
                ORLG-24-2-ALH-INA-OPL-LD4-4HI40/2HIG52-277-ED1D2       White/Green
                ORLG-24-4-ALH-INA-ASY2R-LD4-4STDR63-120-ED1D2                 Red only
Domestic
Preferences (1) Product Family Width Length Housing Material Door Type Lens LEDs No of LEDs (6)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American
Act
ORLF=Recessed
Flange (2)
ORLG=Recessed Grid
(1", 1-1/2", NEMA
G) (3)
24=24" Wide
12=12" Wide
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
[Blank]=Cold Rolled
Steel, painted
antimicrobial matte
white
ALH=Aluminum
Housing,
Painted antimicrobial
matte white
SHB=Stainless Steel,
Brushed
(antimicrobial matte
white, not available
brushed)
SHP=Stainless Steel,
painted antimicrobial
matte white
Inset Die Formed, One Piece
INS=Inset Door,Die-formed
Steel, Painted antimicrobial
matte white
INA=Inset Door,Die-formed (5)
Aluminum,
Painted Painted antimicrobial
matte white
INSSP=Inset Door,Die-formed
Stainless
Steel, Painted antimicrobial
matte white
INSSB=Inset Door, Die-formed
Stainless Steel,Brushed
(antimicrobial matte white
not available on brushed)
OPL=Opal Acrylic Lens, 0.080" thick
(add "C" to OPL, for clear acrylic
underlay 0.125" thick)